

wherein, the Contract Price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/ Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
IB No. CW- 2020- 039-A	SPL-1 Billboard	2.00 pc	4,074.84	8,149.68
	I Excavation	3.38 cu.m	708.29	2,394.02
	II Formworks and Scaffolding	1.00 L.S.	52,368.12	52,368.12
	III Reinforced Concrete Works	4.76 cu.m	26,965.54	128,355.97
	IV Painting Works	27.86 sq.m	1,964.09	54,719.55
	V Signage and Decoration	1.00 L.S.	230,076.00	230,076.00
TOTAL			Php 476,063.34	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **ALLAN A. ROLDAN**, the Proprietor, for the **DELROL ENTERPRISES**.


PROCURING ENTITY

By:


HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.
Provincial Governor

CONTRACTOR

By:


ALLAN A. ROLDAN
Proprietor

WITNESSES:


ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
Provincial Engineer


ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA
PGDH -Provincial Accountant
As to Funds Availability